
              TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON SCHEDULE "A"
2017- 2018

         (GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, & ALTERNATIVE FUELS*)

ALTERNATIVE DIESEL DIFFERENCE + OR -
PERIOD FUELS FUEL GASOHOL TOTAL GALLONS %

JUL 2017 268,717 21,126,924 131,681,107 153,076,748  
JUL 2016 214,010 20,028,449 131,623,230 151,865,689 1,211,059 0.8%

AUG 2017 262,294 23,540,765 133,662,090 157,465,149
AUG 2016 348,590 23,018,891 132,767,341 156,134,822 1,330,327 0.9%

SEP 2017 237,078 21,308,051 124,456,065 146,001,194
SEP 2016 277,120 21,571,490 125,898,283 147,746,893 -1,745,699 -1.2%

OCT 2017 243,573 22,684,685 131,213,282 154,141,540
OCT 2016 271,453 21,353,682 130,370,781 151,995,916 2,145,624 1.4%

NOV 2017 280,223 21,928,003 126,928,423 149,136,649
NOV 2016 258,428 20,963,768 126,594,672 147,816,868 1,319,781 0.9%

DEC 2017 205,981 21,011,153 129,664,983 150,882,117
DEC 2016 274,695 18,113,775 129,778,898 148,167,368 2,714,749 1.8%

JAN 2018 266,940 21,013,830 119,854,849 141,135,619
JAN 2017 305,435 18,164,935 117,791,378 136,261,748 4,873,871 3.6%

FEB 2018 194,386 17,907,836 110,035,434 128,137,656
FEB 2017 197,880 17,312,123 106,502,853 124,012,856 4,124,800 3.3%

MAR 2018 290,701 20,877,645 121,219,056 142,387,402
MAR 2017 319,784 20,356,512 121,782,625 142,458,921 -71,519 -0.1%

APR 2018 126,780 18,483,160 122,320,677 140,930,617
APR 2017 272,835 19,620,828 121,229,474 141,123,137 -192,520 -0.1%

MAY 2018 137,209 23,859,415 133,254,128 157,250,752
MAY 2017 283,482 22,727,272 129,522,000 152,532,754 4,717,998 3.1%

JUNE 2018 338,004 23,033,228 130,731,923 154,103,155
JUNE 2017 283,482 22,727,272 129,522,000 152,532,754 1,570,401 1.0%

 



              TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON SCHEDULE "B"
2017- 2018

         (GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, & ALTERNATIVE FUELS*)

ALTERNATIVE DIESEL DIFFERENCE + OR -
PERIOD FUELS FUEL GASOHOL TOTAL GALLONS %

JUL 2017 268,717 21,126,924 131,681,107 153,076,748  
JUL 2016 214,010 20,028,449 131,623,230 151,865,689 1,211,059 0.8%

AUG 2017 531,011 44,667,689 265,343,197 310,541,897
AUG 2016 562,600 43,047,340 264,390,571 308,000,511 2,541,386 0.8%

SEP 2017 768,089 65,975,740 389,799,262 456,543,091
SEP 2016 839,720 64,618,830 390,288,854 455,747,404 795,687 0.2%

OCT 2017 1,011,662 88,660,425 521,012,544 610,684,631
OCT 2016 1,111,173 85,972,512 520,659,635 607,743,320 2,941,311 0.5%

NOV 2017 1,291,885 110,588,428 647,940,967 759,821,280
NOV 2016 1,369,601 106,936,280 647,254,307 755,560,188 4,261,092 0.6%

DEC 2017 1,497,866 131,599,581 777,605,950 910,703,397
DEC 2016 1,644,296 125,050,055 777,033,205 903,727,556 6,975,841 0.8%

JAN 2018 1,764,806 152,613,411 897,460,799 1,051,839,016
JAN 2017 1,949,731 143,214,990 894,824,583 1,039,989,304 11,849,712 1.1%

FEB 2018 1,959,192 170,521,247 1,007,496,233 1,179,976,672
FEB 2017 2,147,611 160,527,113 1,001,327,436 1,164,002,160 15,974,512 1.4%

MAR 2018 2,249,893 191,398,892 1,128,715,289 1,322,364,074
MAR 2017 2,467,395 180,883,625 1,123,110,061 1,306,461,081 15,902,993 1.2%

APR 2018 2,376,673 209,882,052 1,251,035,966 1,463,294,691
APR 2017 2,740,230 200,504,453 1,244,339,535 1,447,584,218 15,710,473 1.1%

MAY 2018 2,513,882 233,741,467 1,384,290,094 1,620,545,443
MAY 2017 3,023,712 223,231,725 1,373,861,535 1,600,116,972 20,428,471 1.3%

JUNE 2018 2,851,886 256,774,695 1,515,022,017 1,774,648,598
JUNE 2017 3,264,975 246,172,424 1,502,674,317 1,752,111,716 22,536,882 1.3%
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